
Building Optimization Contractor List 

Contractor Name Phone Number 
ARUP Michael Sweeney 512-748-5630 michael.sweeney@arup.com 

BEE® Scott Jarman 512-364-0688 scottjarman@beeusa.com 

BLCCS Shannon Mills 210-394-5132 shannon@blccs.com 

Best Control Solutions Brazos Mason 210-984-7421 brazos@bestcontrolsolutions.com 

Building Tech Team Shane Best 210-620-9526 shaneb@buildingtechteam.com 

Criterium-Williams Dustin Williams 830-500-3355 dwilliams@criterium-williams.com 

EMA Justin Bristow 903-581-2677 jbristow@emaengineer.com 

Entech Sales & Service Brian Simmons 210-824-3382 brian.simmons@entechsales.com 

InSite, LLC Alex Wyczalkowski 202-470-3175 awyczalkowski@insiteintelligence.com 

Leaptran Jeff Xu 210-324-9378 jeff.xu@leaptran.com 

Trane Austin Short 469-346-1931 austin.short@trane.com 

Yates Company Brett Yates 210-702-3822 BrettYates@Yatescompany.com 
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